For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Electric Vehicle and Other Charging Stations #550-17

1 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Level I Charging Stations			
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award	
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	1%	Yes	
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes	
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes	
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes	
Verdek	Verdek - Aerovironment pricelist	12%	Yes	

2 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Level II Combination Charging Stations

Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	15%	Yes
Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	Bosch pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes
Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System (1% to 3% discount)	1%	No
EV Charge Solutions	Chargepoint pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	10%	No
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	12%	No
EV Charge Solutions	Delta pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	25%	Yes
Verdek	Emotorwerk pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Verdek	Evocharge pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	PowerCharge pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

3 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Public Charging Stations		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	15%	Yes
Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	Bosch pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes
Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System (1% to 3% discount)	1%	No
EV Charge Solutions	Chargepoint pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	10%	No
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	12%	No
EV Charge Solutions	Delta pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	25%	Yes
Verdek	EFACEC pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
Verdek	Emotorwerk pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Verdek	Evocharge pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
EV Charge Solutions	PowerCharge pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	15%	Yes
4 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level I Ground Mounts		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	2%	Yes
Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
5 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level I Pole Mounts		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	2%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Electric Vehicle and Other Charging Stations #550-17

Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	2%	Yes
Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
7 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Ground Mounts		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions - Chargepoint pricelist	15%	Yes
Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System (2.5% to 3% discount)	2.5%	No
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	12%	No
Verdek	EFACEC pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
Verdek	Emotorwerk pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Verdek	Evocharge pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
8 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Pole Mounts		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	15%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV Day North America Inc	E. Dave principal	00/	V

0%

Yes

EvBox pricelist

EV-Box North America Inc

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

	9 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Wall Mounts		
	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
	Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	15%	Yes
	Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System	3%	No
	Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
	Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	12%	No
	Verdek	EFACEC pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
	Verdek	Emotorwerk pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
	Verdek	Evocharge pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
	10 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level I External Shell for Pole or W	all Mounting	
ı	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
	Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	2%	Yes
	Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
	11 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II External Shell for Pole or V	Vall Mounting	
	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
	Verdek	Aerovironment pricelist - Verdek	12%	Yes
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	15%	Yes
	Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System	3%	No
	Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
	Verdek	Emotorwerk pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
	Verdek	Evocharge pricelist - Verdek	6%	Yes
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

12 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level I Un-Locked Cable Assembly		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	2%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
13 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level I Locked Cable Assembly		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	2%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
14 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Un-Locked Cable Assembly	<i>'</i>	
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	15%	Yes
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes
15 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Level II Locked Cable Assembly		
Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	15%	Yes
Datus lavora Calestiana Inc	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	chargepoint priceise in caroleant solutions		
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

_					
	16 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Cabling from Charging Station to Building/Electric Outlet				
	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award	
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	ABM Electrical Power Solutions pricelist	5%	Yes	
	Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes	
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes	
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes	
	Verdek	Verdek pricelist	3%	Yes	
	17 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Stand Alone Solar Charging Station	ns		
	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award	
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Envision Solar pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	1%	Yes	
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes	
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes	
	18 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for Stand Alone Solar Charging Station	ns with battery storage		
	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award	
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Envision Solar pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	1%	Yes	
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes	
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes	
	19 Discount (%) Off Catalog/F	Pricelist for All Other Types of Charging Station	ns, Supplies, and Equipm	nent	
ı	Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award	
	EV Charge Solutions	BTCPower pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	8%	Yes	
	ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	5%	Yes	
	Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System (1% to 3% discount)	1%	No	
	Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	Yes	
	Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	3%	No	
	EV Charge Solutions	Delta pricelist - EV Charge Solutions	25%	Yes	
	Environmental Lighting Service	Environmental Lighting Service pricelist	15%	Yes	
	EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes	
	Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes	

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

Final Catalog Award Report for Electric Vehicle and Other Charging Stations #550-17

20 Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Charging Station Repair Parts

Vendor	Vendor Catalog Info	Percent Discount	Award
ABM Electrical Power Solutions, LL	Chargepoint pricelist - ABM Electrical Power Solutions	5%	Yes
Apollo Sunguard Systems	Chargepoint pricelist - Apollo Sunguard System (1.5% to 2.5% discount)	1.5%	No
Petroleum Solutions, Inc.	Chargepoint pricelist - Petroleum Solutions	5%	No
Verdek	Chargepoint pricelist - Verdek	3%	No
Environmental Lighting Service	Environmental Lighting Service pricelist	20%	Yes
EV-Box North America Inc	EvBox pricelist	0%	Yes
Facility Solutions Group	Leviton pricelist - Facility Solutions Group	14.3%	Yes

For the Period 12/1/2017 to 11/30/2018

Final Award Report for Electric Vehicle and Other Charging Stations #550-17

21 Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products

Vendor Brand and Model Number	Bid Price	Award
Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	\$75.00	Yes
Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	\$95.00	Yes
Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	\$95.00	Yes
Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	\$105.00	Yes
Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	\$148.00	Yes
	Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products	Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for \$95.00 Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for \$95.00 Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for \$105.00 Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for \$105.00 Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station, Equipment, and Products Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for \$148.00 Installation/Repair Service of Charging Station,